
For Bookings please call (01534) 511 106

Please ask inside for our full menu

Mon 08:00-17:30 (later if shows are on)

Tues-Sat 08:00-20:00 (later if shows are on)

Sun Closed (Open if shows are on)

Bookings required on show nights and 
last food orders are one hour prior to 
performance.

OH! Cafébar is fully licensed and open 
until late on show nights.

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING WINES

Prosecco Extra Dry, Ponte
Dry with citrus aromas and stone 

Prosecco Rosé

Prosecco, Millesimato, 
Gran Teatro La Fenice

Forget - Brimont Brut, 
Premier Cru 

J.T. Lemoine
Very good value champagne.  
Elegant with good fruit and fine bubbles

Laurent Perrier Brut 

Veuve Cliquot Brut 

Tattinger Brut 

Tattinger Sec 

Bollinger Special Cuvee

£22.95

£24.95

£26.95

£39.95

£44.95

£59.95

£69.95

£65.95

£74.95

£80.95

WHITE WINES

Chardonnay, Bouchard Aîné et 
Fils, France
A young Chardonnay with ripe 
pineapple and citrus aromas with 
a mouthwateringly fresh and fruit 
filled flavour 

Sauvignon Blanc, Bouchard et 
Aîné Fils, France
Fresh and very aromatic with 
notes of apples, lemon and mango

Pinot Grigio, Bianco Italia, Italy
Created in the north east of Italy, 
this crisp, delicate, dry wine is full 
of natural Italian passion and style 

Mâcon-lugny, Louis Latour, 
France
This a is sophisticated white 

price. Well defined, buttery lemon 
bouquet with crisp fruit flavours 

£14.95

£14.95

£15.50

£22.95

ROSÉ WINES

White Zinfandel, Jack Rabbit, 
California
Jack Rabbit White Zinfandel 
has beautiful aromas of fresh 
strawberries, classic light medium 
dry style

Pinot Noir Rosé, Bouchard Aîné 
et Fils, France
Round, well-balanced and flavourful 
with notes of iris and orange

Marqués de Cáceres Rosado, 
Rioja, Spain
Vibrant deep pink rosé wine, 
clean, fresh, with a delicious fruit 
character. A rosé of some elegance

£15.20

£15.50

£17.95

RED WINES

Merlot, Bouchard Aîné et 
Files, France
Soft and fleshy with elegant 
tannins. Intense flavours of red 
fruits finishing long with notes of 
vanilla

Pinot Noir, Bouchard Aîné et 
Fils, France
Friendly, harmonious and 
structured with round tannins. 
Black currant, liquorice and black 
cherry flavours followed  byu a 
long lasting vanilla-tinged finish

The Original Malbec, Riga, 
Cahors, France
100% Malbec and rightly full, rich 
and juicy. Plenty of plums, prunes 
and oak in this full bodied red 

Marqués de Cáceres Crianza, 
Rioja, Spain
Very reliable modern style Rioja. 
An expertly-crafted Rioja Crianza 
combining vibrant berry fruits 
with the merest seasoning of 
spicy oak

£14.95

£15.50

£15.95

£19.95

WINES BY THE GLASS
(RED/WHITE/ROSÉ)

Sauvignon, Chardonnay, Merlot, 
Pinot Noir, Pinot Grigio,  

175ml (small)

250ml (large)

Jack Rabbit

£4.20

£5.35

SMALLER BOTTLES 

1/2 Forget-Brimont, Brut, 
Premier Cru

1/2 Forget-Brimont, Rosé, 
Premier Cru

£24.50

£25.50

QUARTER BOTTLES

Prosecco 

Laurent Perrier 

£8.20

£14.50

MENU

Mateus Rosé 

187cl (bottle) £4.95


