For Bookings please call (01534) 511 106

Please ask inside for our full menu

Mon 08:00-17:30 (later if shows are on)

Tues-Sat 08:00-20:00 (later if shows are on)

Sun Closed (Open if shows are on)

Bookings required on show nights and last food orders are one hour prior to performance.

OH! Cafébar is fully licensed and open until late on show nights.



## CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING WINES WHITE WINES

<b>Prosecco Extra Dry, Ponte</b> Dry with citrus aromas and stone fruit flavours. Bright effervescence	£22.95
Prosecco Rosé	£24.95
Prosecco, Millesimato, Gran Teatro La Fenice	£26.95
Forget - Brimont Brut, Premier Cru	£39.95
<b>J.T. Lemoine</b> Very good value champagne. Elegant with good fruit and fine bubbles	<b>£44.95</b>
Laurent Perrier Brut	£59.95
Veuve Cliquot Brut	£69.95
Tattinger Brut	£65.95
Tattinger Sec	£74.95
Bollinger Special Cuvee	£80.95

### **SMALLER BOTTLES**

1/2 Forget-Brimont, Brut, Premier Cru	£24.50
1/2 Forget-Brimont, Rosé, Premier Cru	£25.50

### **QUARTER BOTTLES**

### A young Chardonnay with ripe pineapple and citrus aromas with a mouthwateringly fresh and fruit filled flavour Sauvignon Blanc, Bouchard et Aîné Fils, France Fresh and very aromatic with notes of apples, lemon and mango Pinot Grigio, Bianco Italia, Italy Created in the north east of Italy, this crisp, delicate, dry wine is full of natural Italian passion and style Mâcon-lugny, Louis Latour, France This a is sophisticated white Burgundy at a very affordable price. Well defined, buttery lemon bouquet with crisp fruit flavours

Chardonnay, Bouchard Aîné et

Fils, France

# **ROSÉ WINES**

White Zinfandel, Jack Rabbit, California Jack Rabbit White Zinfandel has beautiful aromas of fresh strawberries, classic light medium dry style	£15.20
Pinot Noir Rosé, Bouchard Aîné et Fils, France	£15.50

# Round, well-balanced and flavourful with notes of iris and orange

#### **RED WINES**

£14.95	Merlot, Bouchard Aîné et Files, France Soft and fleshy with elegant tannins. Intense flavours of red fruits finishing long with notes of vanilla	£14.95
£14.95 £15.50	<b>Pinot Noir, Bouchard Aîné et</b> <b>Fils, France</b> Friendly, harmonious and structured with round tannins. Black currant, liquorice and black cherry flavours followed byu a long lasting vanilla-tinged finish	£15.50
£22.95	The Original Malbec, Riga, Cahors, France 100% Malbec and rightly full, rich and juicy. Plenty of plums, prunes and oak in this full bodied red	£15.95
	Marqués de Cáceres Crianza, Rioja, Spain Very reliable modern style Rioja. An expertly-crafted Rioja Crianza combining vibrant berry fruits with the merest seasoning of spicy oak	£19.95
£15.20	WINES BY THE GLASS	
	(ΝΕΝ /Μ/ШΤΕ /ΝΟΩΕΊ)	

# (RED/WHITE/ROSÉ)

#### Mateus Rosé

187cl (bottle)

£4.95

#### Sauvignon, Chardonnay, Merlot, Pinot Noir, Pinot Grigio,

#### Laurent Perrier

## £14.50 Marqués de Cáceres Rosado, Rioja, Spain

£8.20

Vibrant deep pink rosé wine, clean, fresh, with a delicious fruit character. A rosé of some elegance

E17.95	Jack Rabbit	
	175ml (small)	£4.20
	250ml (large)	£5.35